
Technical Specifications

Housing Colour

IP

Glow wire test

Weight (kg/pc)

Grey

IP65

650°C

0.56~1.28

Electrical Supply

Input Voltage (V)

AC / DC

100~240 (Follow rated input of LED T8)

AC

Mechanical  Properties

Housing Material

Cover Material

PC

PC

Application Conditions

Operating Temperature

Storage Environment

-30~45°C

-30~65°C
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LED Waterproof EP Series

Features
• Compact and durable

• IP65 protection rating

• 3 length & 2 wiring options

Benefits
• Dedicated housing for LED T8 tube

• Water and dust proof, suitable for wet and dusty environment

• Easy to install, esay maintenance Factory

543022006110 

543022006010 

543022005810 

543022005610 

543022005510 

543022005310 

543022005410 

543022005710 

543022005910 

Item Code

2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(0.6m)

2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(0.6m)

2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m)

2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m)

2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.5m)

2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.5m)

2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(0.6m)

2pcs double-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.2m)

2pcs single-ended input LED T8 Tube(1.5m)

Applicable lamps

500 

500 

3000 

3000 

504 

504 

500 

3000 

504 

MOQ
(pcs)

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-DB-GP-PC

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-DB-GP-PC

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-SG-GP-PC

Item Description

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

stainless steel

Plastic

Plastic

Plastic

Clip Material
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Single Box(1pc/box) Packaging Unit

695x120x60

695x120x60

1295x120x60

1295x120x60

1595x120x60

1595x120x60

695x120x60

1290x82x61

1595x120x60

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH)

0.74

0.73

1.31

1.28

1.62

1.57

0.72

1.24

1.57

Gross Weight
(kg)

760x320x260

760x320x260

1360x260x260

1360x260x260

1660x260x260

1660x260x260

760x320x260

1360x260x260

1660x260x260

Dimensions(mm)
(LxWxH)

7.42

7.32

10.50

10.26

12.95

12.55

7.22

9.94

12.55

Gross Weight
(kg)

10 

10 

8 

8 

8 

8 

10 

8 

8 

Packaging Qty
(pcs/unit)

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-SG-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-DB-GP

LED Waterproof-EP L600-2T-DB-GP-PC

LED Waterproof-EP L1200-2T-DB-GP-PC

LED Waterproof-EP L1500-2T-SG-GP-PC

Item Description

Item 

543022006110 

543022006010 

543022005810 

543022005610 

543022005510 

543022005310 

543022005410 

543022005710 

543022005910 

Item Code

L
LF W

H

688

688

1288

1288

1588

1588

L(mm)

LED WP-EP 600-2T-S

LED WP-EP 600-2T-D

LED WP-EP 1200-2T-S

LED WP-EP 1200-2T-D

LED WP-EP 1500-2T-S

LED WP-EP 1500-2T-D

116

116

116

116

116

116

W(mm)

56

56

56

56

56

56

H(mm)

370

370

860

860

1160

1160

LF(mm)Model


